Bid Submission End Date & Time
22.02.2021 till 17:00 Hrs (IST)

Bid Opening Date & Time for 
Techno-Commercial Bid

23.02.2021 at 11:00 Hrs (IST)

Price Bid Opening Date & Time Shall be intimated separately by NVVN.

Cost of Bidding Document INR 4500/-(Indian Rupees Four Thousand Five
Hundred only)

* No Queries from Bidders, whatsoever, shall be entertained by the Employer beyond the
last date of receipt of Queries as specified above.

5.0 
stipulated in the Bidding Documents.

ANY BID NOT ACCOMPANIED 
          A SEPARATE SEALED ENVELOPE SHALL BE REJECTED BY THE EMPLOYER AS